GT 431-25 AKLRG

Max. Working height
Movable up to working height
Max. Pitch angle
Four-wheel drive

Drive type

Non-Marking

Overall dimensions LxWxH
Transport position length
Construction width
Transport position height
Ground clearance

Surplus

Dead weight

Track widening

Platform dimensions WxD
Max. Basket load / Lifting load
Swing axle

Soot particle filter

Basket arm

Swivel range

Rotating work basket
Max. lateral reach

Special features

43,11 m

43,11 m

35 %

ja

Diesel "

no 13

20.28 x 2.50 x 3.08 m

13,10 m

2,50m

3,08 m

0,37 m

1,71 m
21664 kg
3,98 m
2.44x0.92m
454 kg

no

28,30 m

Extremely long lateral
reach, high cage load,
ideal working diagram
thanks to the 9.14
meter long cage boom,
narrow platform in
relation to the working
height, active
protection system
against clamping
accidents

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Maximale Plattformtragfahigkeit

1 660 Ib/300 kg

2 1000 Ib/454 kg

Max. Hohe

Max. Reichweite

3 150 ft 45,72 m 21 -10ft -3,06m
4  140ft  4267m 22 0ft om
5 130ft 3962m 23 101t 3,05m
6 120ft 36,58 m 24 20ft 6,1m
7 110ft  3353m 25 30ft 9,14 m
8 100ft  30,48m 26 401t 12,19 m
9 90ft 27,43m 27 50 ft 15,24 m
10 80 ft 24,39 m 28 60 ft 18,29 m
" 70 ft 21,34 m 29 70ft 21,34 m

12 60 ft

18,29 m

30 80ft

24,39 m

13 50 ft

15,24 m

31 90ft

27,43 m

14 40 ft

15 30 ft

16 20 ft

17 101t

18 0ft

19 -10 ft

20 -20 ft

12,19 m
9,14m
6,1m

3,05m

-3,05m

-6,1m
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